
Erich Bohn
Landessportleiter SGKP

Ergebnisliste
OÖ.-Meisterschaft

ZG 100

2024

priv. SV Mondsee
am 15. und 16. März 2024



Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Schöbinger Philipp Innviertler Hofschützen 5307 220 3
2 Leitner Hannes Rieder SV 4829 214 1
3 Mösenbichler Patrick priv. SV Mondsee 4363 199 2
4 Praschl Juergen priv. SV Mondsee 5183 187 2
5 Schingerlin Alexander priv. SV Mondsee 4933 168 0
6 Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 159 5
7 Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 3243 158 2
8 Leitner Manfred SG Freistadt 5329 152 0
9 Reisinger Herbert Rieder SV 5384 146 1

10 Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 130 0
11 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 4788 93 1
12 Hahn Thomas Rieder SV 4860 85 0
13 Samhaber Thomas Rieder SV 5280 80 0
14 Vedral Peter priv. SV Mondsee 499 76 0
15 Kalleitner Stefan priv. SV Mondsee 1197 33 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 210 4
2 Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 204 3
3 Harquel Thierry Innviertler Hofschützen 5308 188 2
4 Weigl Christian HSV Steyr 453 184 2
5 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 7558 183 2
6 Grubinger Franz priv. SV Mondsee 2281 181 2
7 Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 178 0
8 Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 5278 169 3
9 Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 157 1

10 Weiss Ingmar SSV Vöcklabruck 5491 155 2
11 Strobl Matthias priv. SV Mondsee 6728 141 1
12 Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 141 1
13 Zillner Hubert SSV Vöcklabruck 5493 111 0
14 Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 2356 98 0
15 Auer Peter priv. SV Mondsee 2933 83 1
16 Preuner Manfred SSV Vöcklabruck 5297 78 1
17 Loos Andreas Rieder SV 633 68 0
18 Striedner Johannes SSG Hasenberg 4972 63 0

ZG 100a Männer / Senioren

ZG 100a Männer



Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 200 3
2 Weißenbacher Monja priv. SV Mondsee 3835 168 2
3 Weiss Susanne SSV Vöcklabruck 2438 68 0
4 Sammer Annemarie SSV Vöcklabruck 2027 48 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Rottensteiner Andreas LH Salzburg SBG 10 215 1
2 Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 174 3
3 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St. Johann SBG 15 168 2
4 Hofmann Rudolf Tattendorfer SSC NÖ 8 167 2
5 Broschek Michael SG Bischofshofen SBG 11 158 0
6 Lehensteiner Franz HSV Wals SBG 21 109 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 4788 232 8
2 Schnee Manuel Innviertler Hofschützen 5454 229 4
3 Praschl Juergen priv. SV Mondsee 5183 200 2
4 Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 3243 196 4
5 Trajkoski Michael HSV Stadl-Paura 381 190 3
6 Leitner Hannes Rieder SV 4829 180 2
7 Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Griesk. 5317 165 3
8 Leja Ramon SSV Vöcklabruck 679 94 1
9 Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 57 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 228 4
2 Grubinger Franz priv. SV Mondsee 2281 194 2
3 Winklmayr Helmut HSV Steyr 5593 182 1
4 Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 155 1
5 Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 152 1
6 Schreiner Josef Innviertler Hofschützen 4680 137 0

ZG 100b Männer

ZG 100b Männer / Senioren

ZG 100a Frauen

ZG 100a Gäste



7 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 7558 133 2
8 Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 5161 121 1
9 Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 111 0

10 Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 99 2
11 Preuner Manfred SSV Vöcklabruck 5297 93 1
12 Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 1016 51 1

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 197 3
2 Rehrl Anna SSV Vöcklabruck 5553 67 1
3 Zimmermann Birgit SSV Vöcklabruck 5752 33 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein Sch-Nr. Gesamt X
1 Schwaighofer Matthias priv. SV Mondsee keine 211 4
2 Pichler Roland HSV Wals SBG 6 192 3
3 Rottensteiner Andreas LH Salzburg SBG 10 188 5
4 Peterbauer Herbert HSV Wals SBG 5 116 0
5 Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein D 13 66 1

ZG 100b Frauen

ZG 100b Gäste


